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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2019-20

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16311FRC0192000546   10-12-2020    (1)  (Rs.10000)
16311FRC0192000569   08-01-2021    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16311FRS0191900232   28-02-2020    (3)  (Rs.52550)
16311FRS0191900237   28-02-2020    (13)  (Rs.174130)
16311FRS0191900295   11-03-2020    (1)  (Rs.11990)
16311FRS0192000366   23-07-2020    (66)  (Rs.470500)
16311FRS0192000386   28-07-2020    (3)  (Rs.13000)
16311FRS0192000394   30-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.3000)
16311FRS0192000451   11-09-2020    (2)  (Rs.17500)
16311RRC0192000540   08-12-2020    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16311RRC0192000559   23-12-2020    (3)  (Rs.16500)
16311RRS0191900247   28-02-2020    (11)  (Rs.143260)
16311RRS0192000375   23-07-2020    (68)  (Rs.499500)
16311RRS0192000520   12-10-2020    (1)  (Rs.2500)

16311FMC0192000321   08-12-2020    (2)  (Rs.10810)
16311FMS0191900078   24-02-2020    (69)  (Rs.304250)
16311FMS0191900118   10-07-2020    (2)  (Rs.9500)
16311FMS0192000161   17-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.4000)
16311FMS0192000173   25-07-2020    (47)  (Rs.107470)
16311FMS0192000178   25-07-2020    (11)  (Rs.24970)
16311FMS0192000191   30-07-2020    (4)  (Rs.8580)
16311FMS0192000242   15-09-2020    (2)  (Rs.13400)
16311FMS0192000382   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.2000)
16311FMS0192200672   01-04-2023    (8)  (Rs.21120)
16311RMC0192000318   08-12-2020    (1)  (Rs.7310)
16311RMC0192000334   07-01-2021    (3)  (Rs.6000)
16311RMC0192000339   07-01-2021    (1)  (Rs.2090)
16311RMS0191900052   12-02-2020    (64)  (Rs.322200)
16311RMS0191900055   12-02-2020    (3)  (Rs.29000)
16311RMS0191900084   24-02-2020    (4)  (Rs.20000)
16311RMS0192000175   25-07-2020    (51)  (Rs.117590)
16311RMS0192000176   25-07-2020    (3)  (Rs.6710)
16311RMS0192000177   25-07-2020    (7)  (Rs.16170)
16311RMS0192000244   15-09-2020    (3)  (Rs.14500)
16311RMS0192200686   01-04-2023    (5)  (Rs.13200)

84 1421930 1060870

Totals 84 1421930 1060870
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2019-20

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16312FRS0191900072   10-07-2020    (4)  (Rs.57090)
16312FRS0192000107   30-07-2020    (19)  (Rs.133000)
16312FRS0192000123   23-09-2020    (3)  (Rs.6000)
16312RRS0191900092   10-07-2020    (3)  (Rs.36530)
16312RRS0192000106   30-07-2020    (26)  (Rs.191500)
16312RRS0192000121   23-09-2020    (2)  (Rs.17500)
16312RRS0192100166   06-12-2021    (1)  (Rs.2000)

16312FMS0191900031   11-07-2020    (22)  (Rs.99000)
16312FMS0192000072   22-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.4500)
16312FMS0192000081   30-07-2020    (2)  (Rs.4400)
16312FMS0192000091   20-08-2020    (3)  (Rs.6270)
16312FMS0192000133   25-09-2020    (15)  (Rs.34210)
16312RMS0191900023   16-02-2020    (23)  (Rs.116200)
16312RMS0191900024   16-02-2020    (2)  (Rs.20000)
16312RMS0191900039   05-03-2020    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16312RMS0192000079   30-07-2020    (4)  (Rs.9020)
16312RMS0192000080   30-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16312RMS0192000094   20-08-2020    (1)  (Rs.2090)
16312RMS0192000131   23-09-2020    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16312RMS0192000136   25-09-2020    (17)  (Rs.38830)
16312RMS0192100245   10-12-2021    (1)  (Rs.2090)

32 443620 346230

Totals 32 443620 346230
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2019-20

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16313RRS0192000286   05-11-2020    (1)  (Rs.12000)
16313FRS0192000394   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.11000)
16313RRC0192000261   31-10-2020    (250)  (Rs.1961500)
16313RRS0191900161   27-02-2020    (38)  (Rs.544680)
16313RRS0192100423   04-12-2021    (3)  (Rs.16500)
16313FRS0192100430   04-12-2021    (3)  (Rs.16500)
16313RRS0192000212   18-07-2020    (3)  (Rs.52550)
16313RRS0192000391   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16313FRS0191900160   27-02-2020    (43)  (Rs.629780)
16313RRS0192200477   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16313FRS0192000294   07-11-2020    (208)  (Rs.1736100)
16313RRC0192000366   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.3000)

16313FMS0191900102   20-02-2020    (223)  (Rs.987900)
16313FMS0192000185   18-07-2020    (11)  (Rs.48450)
16313FMS0192000260   10-08-2020    (154)  (Rs.352000)
16313FMS0192000298   22-09-2020    (3)  (Rs.12500)
16313FMS0192000348   25-11-2020    (3)  (Rs.6710)
16313FMS0192000387   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.4500)
16313FMS0192100417   29-11-2021    (8)  (Rs.36000)
16313FMS0192100459   30-11-2021    (1)  (Rs.4500)
16313FMS0192100469   30-11-2021    (9)  (Rs.20350)
16313FMS0192100478   05-11-2021    (3)  (Rs.6000)
16313FMS0192200600   01-04-2023    (41)  (Rs.108240)
16313RMC0192000350   25-11-2020    (213)  (Rs.488950)
16313RMS0191900050   11-02-2020    (267)  (Rs.1343050)
16313RMS0191900083   14-02-2020    (3)  (Rs.26000)
16313RMS0191900094   19-02-2020    (6)  (Rs.29500)
16313RMS0192000164   18-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.4500)
16313RMS0192000259   10-08-2020    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16313RMS0192000292   22-09-2020    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16313RMS0192000380   01-05-2021    (1)  (Rs.10000)
16313RMS0192100432   29-11-2021    (1)  (Rs.2090)
16313RMS0192100460   30-11-2021    (3)  (Rs.15000)
16313RMS0192100461   30-11-2021    (14)  (Rs.32120)
16313RMS0192100474   05-11-2021    (3)  (Rs.6000)
16313RMS0192200597   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16313RMS0192200612   01-04-2023    (13)  (Rs.33680)

298 4994610 3590350

Totals 298 4994610 3590350
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0191900102&procDt=20-02-2020&count=223&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192000185&procDt=18-07-2020&count=11&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192000260&procDt=10-08-2020&count=154&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192000298&procDt=22-09-2020&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192000348&procDt=25-11-2020&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192000387&procDt=01-05-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192100417&procDt=29-11-2021&count=8&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192100459&procDt=30-11-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192100469&procDt=30-11-2021&count=9&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192100478&procDt=05-11-2021&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313FMS0192200600&procDt=01-04-2023&count=41&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMC0192000350&procDt=25-11-2020&count=213&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0191900050&procDt=11-02-2020&count=267&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0191900083&procDt=14-02-2020&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0191900094&procDt=19-02-2020&count=6&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192000164&procDt=18-07-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192000259&procDt=10-08-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192000292&procDt=22-09-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192000380&procDt=01-05-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192100432&procDt=29-11-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192100460&procDt=30-11-2021&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192100461&procDt=30-11-2021&count=14&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192100474&procDt=05-11-2021&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192200597&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16313RMS0192200612&procDt=01-04-2023&count=13&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=3&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2019-20

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16316FRS0191900101   28-02-2020    (9)  (Rs.134740)
16316FRS0191900113   14-07-2020    (1)  (Rs.20000)
16316FRS0192000159   25-07-2020    (38)  (Rs.367500)
16316FRS0192000162   04-08-2020    (4)  (Rs.18500)
16316FRS0192000201   21-09-2020    (3)  (Rs.7500)
16316FRS0192100278   29-11-2021    (1)  (Rs.5500)
16316RRS0191900104   28-02-2020    (8)  (Rs.111940)
16316RRS0192000155   25-07-2020    (33)  (Rs.294000)
16316RRS0192100283   03-03-2022    (1)  (Rs.5500)

42 965180 0

Totals 42 965180 0

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0191900101&procDt=28-02-2020&count=9&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0191900113&procDt=14-07-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0192000159&procDt=25-07-2020&count=38&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0192000162&procDt=04-08-2020&count=4&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0192000201&procDt=21-09-2020&count=3&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316FRS0192100278&procDt=29-11-2021&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0191900104&procDt=28-02-2020&count=8&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0192000155&procDt=25-07-2020&count=33&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=rtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16316RRS0192100283&procDt=03-03-2022&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=6&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2019-20

S.No College
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of

Applications
RTF

Amount
MTF

Amount

1

ANDHRA
MAHILA
SABHA
ARTS
AND
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
FOR
WOMEN

16317FRS0192100866   08-09-2021    (13)  (Rs.135970)
16317FRS0192100869   09-09-2021    (20)  (Rs.187530)
16317RRS0192000402   27-07-2020    (4)  (Rs.49080)
16317RRS0192000412   03-08-2020    (33)  (Rs.231500)
16317RRS0192000529   01-10-2020    (1)  (Rs.10000)
16317RRS0192300992   06-07-2023    (1)  (Rs.5500)

16317FMS0192000174   01-05-2021    (33)  (Rs.146100)
16317FMS0192100213   25-01-2022    (23)  (Rs.52910)
16317FMS0192300241   12-06-2023    (2)  (Rs.5280)
16317RMS0191900002   17-02-2020    (36)  (Rs.179200)
16317RMS0192000034   23-09-2020    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16317RMS0192000087   11-01-2021    (25)  (Rs.57090)
16317RMS0192200221   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.5000)
16317RMS0192200224   01-04-2023    (4)  (Rs.10560)
16317RMS0192200227   01-04-2023    (1)  (Rs.2310)
16317RMS0192300245   12-06-2023    (1)  (Rs.2000)

39 619580 465450

Totals 39 619580 465450

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&type=applicants_list_in_college&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0191900002&procDt=17-02-2020&count=36&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0192000034&procDt=23-09-2020&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0192000087&procDt=11-01-2021&count=25&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0192200221&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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https://telanganaepassng.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do?type=mtfApplicants&proceedingNo=16317RMS0192200227&procDt=01-04-2023&count=1&renewal_fresh_flag=FR&deptcode=7&ac_year=2019-20&inst_code=10344&coll_name=ANDHRA%20MAHILA%20SABHA%20%20ARTS%20%20AND%20SCIENCE%20COLLEGE%20FOR%20WOMEN
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